

Scott Newell Joins Air 7 as Vice President of Aircraft Management

Air 7 is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Aircraft Management.

CAMARILLO, CA, UNITED STATES, April 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Scott Newell as Vice President of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to announce the appointment of Air 7 (www.flyair7.com) is a pleased to a pleased t

Newell brings more than 30 years of progressive leadership experience in private aviation, specializing in aircraft management, charter operations, and client services. His extensive background includes opening and scaling successful aviation facilities, negotiating complex aircraft acquisitions, and managing diverse fleets of private jet aircraft. He has held key leadership roles at industry-recognized organizations throughout the Southwest, where he consistently drove strategic growth and delivered client-focused solutions. His ability to build lasting client relationships and optimize aircraft operations makes him an invaluable addition to the Air 7 leadership team.

"Aviation has been a lifelong passion of mine, and I've learned that nothing replaces the impact of regular, face-to-face interactions with clients," said Newell. "Aircraft owners aren't just looking for technical expertise — they want a partner who simplifies ownership and makes the experience seamless. In this industry, personal relationships matter. While some may call it old-fashioned, direct interaction is exactly why aircraft owners choose who they do business with — and why they stay."

"We are absolutely thrilled to welcome Scott to the Air 7 team," said Cherie Hecker, COO of Air 7. "His deep industry knowledge, client-focused approach, and proven leadership are a perfect fit for our company as we continue to grow. Scott shares our passion for delivering a highly personalized ownership and charter experience, and we are excited about the value he will bring to our clients and partners."

"After an extensive outreach and interviewing process, I am convinced Scott is exactly what Air 7 has been searching for to fill this open position. We are confident that Scott will exceed our expectations as well as those of our Clients and Aircraft Owners.", said Bob Oliver, CEO of Air 7. Welcome to the Air 7 Family, Scott!

Air 7 (<u>www.flyair7.com</u>) is a premier provider of worldwide aircraft management and <u>private jet</u> <u>charter services</u> and operates a full-service Fixed Base Operation (FBO) at Camarillo Airport.

For media inquiries, please contact: media@flyair7.com

Darren Nolan Air 7 +1 805-383-1100 media@flyair7.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799961443

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.